
Schedule subject to change.
*SOCIOLOGY ADVISEMENT: MARCH 25, 2024 - MAY 15, 2024

3/14/2024 11:24 AM

Sociology 

Faculty
Email Address Meeting Link Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Applewhite, 

Sheldon sapplewhite@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Meeting Link

3:00pm - 5:00pm 

(Room N651L, 

online)

2:00pm - 3:00pm 

(online)

Borck, C. Ray cborck@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Meeting Link

1:30pm - 3:00pm 

(Room N651X, 

online)

12:30pm - 2:00pm 

(Room N651X, 

online)

Gambs, 

Deborah dgambs@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

9:30 am - 11:00 am 

(Student Lounge @ 

Murray 2nd Floor)

9:30 am - 11:00 am 

(Student Lounge @ 

Murray 2nd Floor)

Huang, Paoyi phuang@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Meeting Link

2:15pm - 3:45pm 

(Room N651Q)

8:00pm - 9:30pm 

(online)
Isserles, 

Robin risserles@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Meeting Link

8:00pm - 9:00pm 

(online)

1:00pm - 2:00pm 

(Room N651J)

2:00pm - 3:00pm 

(Room N651J)

Kim, Rose rkim@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

2:00pm - 5:00pm 

(Room N651E)
Laudone-

Jones, 

Stephanie slaudone@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

9:00am - 10:30am 

(Room N668)

9:00am - 10:30am 

(Room N668)

Littlefield, 

Marci mlittlefield@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Meeting Link

5:00pm - 7:00pm 

(online)

6:00pm - 7:00pm 

(online)

Sancho 

Cardiel, Mateo

msanchocardiel@bmcc. 

cuny.edu N/A

2:00pm - 4:00pm 

(Room S642C)

12:45pm - 1:45pm 

(Room S642C)

Wissinger, 

Elizabeth ewissinger@bmcc.cuny.edu

Email for Meeting Link / 

Text 212 776 6446

11:00am - 1:00pm 

(online)

12:00pm - 1:00pm 

(online)

*SOC majors with 30+ credits only. **Using your BMCC email account, email faculty. In the subject, write "Advisement" and in your message, include your full name, 

CUNYID#, major, and request for online advisement.


